Page 1/19
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6)
Order code / - - 000 - / , ...
Order example 202756 / 10 - 607 - 000 - 82 / 767
1 The PC setup program is required for programming the instrument, see accessories.
2 Mounting items (mounting brackets) not included in delivery.
3 Only in conjunction with extra code 767 (cell material PEEK)\
4 If required, order extra code 580.
5 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
09.07/00448236
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Page 17/19
Order details: CTI-750 as “Transmitter with separate sensor”
(1) Basic type
202756 JUMO CTI-750
Inductive transmitter/switching device for conductivity/concentration
and temperature
(2) Basic type extensions
20 transmitter in plastic housing, without display/keypad (without sensor)1
25 transmitter in plastic housing, with display/keypad (without sensor)2
26 transmitter in stainless steel housing, with display/keypad (without sensor)2
60 transmitter in plastic housing, without display/keypad 1
including sensor (cable length: 10 m)
65 transmitter in plastic housing, with display/keypad
including sensor (cable length: 10 m)
66 transmitter in stainless steel housing, with display/keypad
including sensor (cable length: 10 m)
80 replacement sensor with a 10 m long cable for transmitter in plastic housing

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6)
Order code / - - - / , ...
Order example 202756 / 65 - 607 - 0000 - 82 / 767
Type Sales No.
202756/10-607-0000-82/767 20/00451592
202756/15-607-0000-82/767 20/00449604
202756/65-607-0000-82/767 20/00449610
Type Sales No.
202756/15-108-0000-82/767 20/00467153
202756/10-690-0000-82/767 20/00451594
202756/15-690-0000-82/767 20/00451593
202756/60-690-0000-82/767 20/00451597
202756/65-690-0000-82/767 20/00451596
202756/60-607-0000-82/767 20/00451595
202756/10-686-0000-82/767 20/00454702
202756/15-686-0000-82/767 20/00454704
202756/60-686-0000-82/767 20/00454705
202756/65-686-0000-82/767 20/00454707
202756/16-607-0000-82/767 20/00481095
Type Sales No.
DN50 weld-on threaded adaptor, DIN 11 851
(matching part for process connection -607)
20/00085020
Slotted union nut DN50, DIN 11 851 20/00343368
Slotted union nut SMS DN2" 20/00345162
Flange DN322, material PP 20/00083375
Flange DN502, material PP 20/00083376
Kit for pipe mounting 20/00083376
Wall bracket with mounting items, suitable for transmitter in st. steel housing, with separate sensor 20/00477194
M12 socket connector, 5-pole, straight, assembly by user necessary for versions 202755/xx-xxx-xxxx-83/xxx 1 20/00444313
M12 plug connector, 8-pole, straight, assembly by user necessary for versions 202755/xx-xxx-xxxx-83/xxx 1 20/00444307
M12 socket connector, 8-pole, straight, assembly by user replacement part for sensor 202755/80 20/00444312
1 Not required if extra code 580 is ordered.
2 Only in conjunction with separate sensor as immersion model: 202756&60-xxx... or 202756&65-xxx... or 202756&66-xxx...
09.07/00448236
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Page 19/19
M12 socket connector, 8-pole, straight, for assembly by
user
replacement part for sensor 202755/80... 20/00444312
PC setup software for JUMO CTI-750 20/00454710
PC interface cable with TTL/RS232 converter and adapter (serial connection cable) 70/00350260
PC interface cable with USB/TTL converter and two adapters (USB connection cable) 70/00456352